
UCFSD

CYBER CAFE
BREAKFAST

BAGEL W/ CC

DONUTS

CHEWY BAR

LARGE MUFFINS

$1.75

$2.25

$0.50

$2.00

POP TART

CINNAMON BUN

YOGURT CUPS $1.20

$2.50

$1.00

MINI MUFFINS $1.00

DRINKS

WATER

MILK 16 OZ

HOT COFFEE

PROPEL

$1.50

$1.50

$2.50

$0.75

IZZE

GATORADE 20 OZ. $1.75

$1.25

EXTRA CREAM CHEESE $0.50

GRANOLA $0.75

8 OZ WATER $0.25

NAKED JUICE $3.00

*SELECTION VARIES DAILY 

SNACKS

COOKIES

FRUIT SNACKS

CHOCO PRETZELS

CHIPS

$1.25

$1.00

$2.25

$1.00

NUTS/SEEDS

JERKY $2.00

$1.00

PHILLY PRETZEL $1.00

UNCRUSTABLE $1.25 BOTTLED SMOOTHIES $2.00

APPLE JUICE/OJ $1.25


