

## CYBER CAFE





## BREAKFAST

## SNACKS

## DRINKS



CHOCO PRETZELS	\$2.25
COOKIES	\$1.00
FRUIT SNACKS	\$1.25
JERKY	\$2.00
NUTS/SEEDS	\$1.00
PHILLY PRETZEL	\$1.00
UNCRUSTABLE	\$1.25

	PROPEL	\$1.50
	HOT COFFEE	\$2.50
	WATER  • 8 OZ WATER \$0.25	\$0.75
\$1.25	MILK 16 OZ	\$1.50
	GATORADE 20 OZ.	\$1.75
\$1.00		\$1.25
\$1.00	NAKED JUICE	\$3.00
	BOTTLED SMOOTHIES	

APPLE JUICE/OJ





\$1.25